
STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS01AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:10 am BUS GARAGE
6:47 am 48 HURD PARK RD.
6:48 am HURD PARK RD @ CLARKHURST RD
6:51 am ROCK LANDING ROAD @ SERGEANT MORGAN RD
6:57 am 293 INJUN HOLLOW RD
7:04 am 129 QUARRY HILL RD
7:07 am 362 QUARRY HILL RD
7:09 am 39 SCHOOL HOUSE HILL ROAD
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS02AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:18 am BUS GARAGE
7:26 am 545 Little City Road
7:26 am 571 LITTLE CITY RD
7:28 am INDIAN HILL RD @ INDIAN HILL RD EXT
7:29 am 78 LAUREL GROVE RD
7:29 am 75 LAUREL GROVE RD
7:30 am 52 LAUREL GROVE DR
7:30 am 25 Laurel Grove Dr/28 LAUREL GROVE ROAD
7:35 am 168 JACKSON ROAD
7:36 am 150 MCTIGH RD
7:37 am 107 MCTIGH RD
7:40 am 20/19 Burr Road
7:40 am BURR RD @ SEPUNNOMO LN
7:41 am 55/56 BURR ROAD
7:41 am 70/72 Burr Road
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS03AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:10 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:14 am 79/77 Gunger Hill Road
7:15 am ARKAY DR @ MARIO DR
7:18 am GUNGER HILL/COPLEY/SUMMERSWEET
7:20 am FOXGLOVE CIR @ LARKSPUR LN
7:21 am 10 FOX GLOVE CIR
7:23 am 181 GUNGER HILL RD
7:25 am 215 LITTLE CITY ROAD/214 LITTLE CITY RD.
7:27 am 153 LITTLE CITY ROAD
7:40 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS05AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:00 am BUS GARAGE
7:12 am 1058 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:13 am SAYBROOK RD @ PARK RD EXT
7:16 am OLD CART RD @ WOOD CART LN
7:17 am 93 OLD CART RD
7:18 am 107/106 Old Cart Road
7:19 am OLD CART RD @ NOVEMBER TRL
7:24 am 29 Plains Road/33 PLAINS RD
7:24 am DIRT PATCH @ PLAINS RD FOR GULF QUARRY
7:25 am 93 PLAINS ROAD
7:25 am 178/176 PLAINS ROAD
7:27 am 304 PLAINS ROAD
7:28 am 367 PLAINS ROAD
7:29 am 395/394/396 PLAINS ROAD
7:48 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS06AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:08 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:25 am 22/23 GREEN HILL ROAD
7:31 am 88 LAUREL RIDGE TRAIL
7:32 am 56 LAUREL RIDGE TRL
7:33 am 50 LAUREL RIDGE TRAIL
7:33 am LAUREL RIDGE TRL@LAFATA LN/40 LAUREL RIDGE TR
7:35 am 137/134 Cow Hill Road
7:38 am 94 COW HILL ROAD
7:40 am COW HILL RD@DUDLEY TOWNE RD
7:40 am 159 Chittenden Road
7:43 am 48 GREEN HILL ROAD
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS07AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:11 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:11 am LITTLE CITY RD @ S DISH MILL RD
7:14 am 340 HUBBARD ROAD
7:14 am 321/318 HUBBARD ROAD
7:18 am 73 HUBBARD ROAD
7:29 am 61 WOODS RD
7:31 am 70 PARKER HILL RD
7:32 am PARKER HILL RD @ OLD COUNTY RD
7:35 am 59 PARKER HILL RD ext
7:36 am 130 PARKER HILL ROAD
7:37 am WELSCH FARMS RD @ PARKER HILL RD
7:37 am 92 PARKER HILL ROAD
7:38 am PARKER HILL RD @ HEFT BROOK LN
7:39 am 61/62 Parker Hill Road/59 PARKER HILL RD
7:39 am 23 PARKER HILL RD
7:40 am 19 PARKER HILL RD/20 PARKER HILL ROAD
7:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS09AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:07 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:13 am HIGH ST @ LAKE AVE
7:14 am 48 HIGH STREET
7:14 am 38/35 HIGH STREET
7:16 am 467 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:17 am 41 WALKLEY HILL RD
7:18 am 37 CLARK ROAD
7:20 am 42 OAK HILL TERRACE
7:22 am 46 OLD PONSETT ROAD
7:24 am 150 Old Ponsett Road
7:25 am 163 OLD PONSETT ROAD
7:25 am 178 OLD PONSETT ROAD
7:32 am SAYBROOK RD @ CALLIARI PL
7:35 am 320 KILLINGWORTH RD
7:41 am 878 KILLINGWORTH RD
7:41 am 882 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:42 am 900 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:47 am 560/559 ROUTE 81
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS10AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:10 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 am ROUTE 81 @ IVY RD
7:16 am 680 KILLINGWORTH RD
7:19 am 106 POKORNY RD
7:20 am POKORNY RD @ THORNE WOOD RD
7:20 am POKORNY RD @ HARVEST WOODS
7:21 am 263 POKORNY RD/261 POKORNY ROAD
7:22 am 279 POKORNY ROAD
7:22 am 293 POKORNY ROAD
7:22 am POKORNY RD @ COUNTRY WALK
7:23 am 338 POKORNY ROAD
7:26 am 129 BRAULT HILL ROAD
7:26 am 123 BRAULT HILL RD
7:27 am 67 Brault Hill Road
7:30 am ROUTE 81 @ RACHEL'S CT
7:33 am 282 N PARKER HILL RD
7:34 am 255 N PARKER HILL RD/194 N. PARKER HILL ROAD
7:36 am 513 N ROAST MEAT HILL ROAD
7:38 am 182 Route 148
7:40 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS11AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:13 am ROUTE 80@WARWICKSHIRE DR
7:14 am 162 ROUTE 80
7:16 am 64 Route 80
7:17 am 50/52 TOWER HILL RD
7:18 am 17 Kelsey Town Road/18 KELSEYTOWN ROAD
7:18 am 23/22 KELSEYTOWN ROAD
7:24 am 9 IRON WORKS ROAD
7:25 am IRONWORKS RD @ JENIFER LN
7:27 am 107 IRON WORKS ROAD
7:27 am 125/123 IRON WORKS ROAD
7:34 am 107 ROAST MEAT HILL RD
7:35 am KEITH CIRCLE@REBECCA LN
7:36 am 26 KEITH CIR
7:41 am STEVENS RD @ CLARKSON CROSSING
7:46 am 15 FIRE TOWER ROAD
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS13AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:59 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:17 am Deer Ridge Rd @ Hemlock Dr
7:18 am 89 HEMLOCK DR
7:18 am 92 Hemlock Drive
7:21 am 499/497 Route 80
7:24 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ MADISON HOLLOW
7:25 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ CHAMPLIN RD
7:27 am 156 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD
7:29 am 110 BAR GATE TRAIL
7:31 am 42 Bar Gate Trail
7:36 am 49 RUNNING BROOK DRIVE
7:37 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ LOWER LEDGE RD
7:38 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ SUGAR HILL RD
7:39 am 26 RIVER RD
7:41 am RIVER RD @ PAPER MILL RD
7:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS14AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HS @ BUS GARAGE
7:00 am 54 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:01 am DEPOT RD @ PARSONAGE RD
7:02 am 173 DUBLIN HILL ROAD
7:03 am DUBLIN HILL RD @ LT SHUBAEL RD
7:04 am 60 Dublin Hill Road
7:04 am 33 DUBLIN HILL RD
7:09 am 16 DEPOT RD
7:09 am 17 DEPOT HILL RD
7:11 am 488 SAYBROOK RD
7:12 am 33 WALKLEY HILL ROAD
7:13 am 111 WALKLEY HILL RD
7:20 am 544 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:20 am 504 SAYBROOK RD
7:27 am 471 Killingworth Road/474 Route 81
7:31 am ROUTE 81 @ EVERGREEN RD
7:31 am 917 KILLINGWORTH RD
7:33 am 993 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:36 am 614 Route 81
7:40 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS15AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:04 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:26 am 20/17 COW PEN HILL ROAD
7:31 am 35 BEAVER DAM ROAD/37 BEAVER DAM RD
7:32 am 74 BEAVER DAM ROAD
7:33 am 70 BEAVER DAM ROAD/67 BEAVER DAM RD
7:34 am 70 BEAVER DAM ROAD
7:39 am 103 CHITTENDEN ROAD
7:40 am CHITTENDEN @ TOWN CLERK
7:41 am 33 CHITTENDEN ROAD
7:44 am 32/33 OVERLOOK FARMS ROAD
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS16AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:04 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:22 am 307/309 Roast Meat Hill Road
7:23 am OLD DEEP RIVER TPKE @ RESERVOIR RD
7:28 am 58 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
7:28 am 90 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
7:29 am 66 Blueberry Hill Reserve
7:29 am 51 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
7:30 am 17 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
7:31 am 212 RESERVOIR ROAD
7:36 am 159 PARKER HILL RD
7:39 am ROAST MEAT HILL RD @ SURREY RIDGE RD
7:42 am 330 ROAST MEAT HILL ROAD
7:44 am 12 FOX RUN LN
7:46 am 27 WOLF HOLLOW LANE
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS17AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:59 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:03 am ROUTE 81 @ MORRIS HUBBARD
7:04 am 141 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:06 am 252/254 SAYBROOK RD/255 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:07 am 212 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:08 am 120 Saybrook Road @ Boulder dell rd
7:08 am 120 SAYBROOK RD
7:09 am 83 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:09 am 37 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:11 am 79/77 THAYER ROAD
7:11 am 96 THAYER ROAD
7:12 am 204 THAYER RD/206 THAYER RD.
7:14 am 84 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
7:14 am 90 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
7:16 am 224 Candlewood Hill Rd
7:18 am 64 SILVER SPRINGS DRIVE
7:19 am 127 SILVER SPRINGS DRIVE
7:21 am 258 SILVER SPRINGS DRIVE
7:21 am 302 SILVER SPRINGS DR
7:31 am 184 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:36 am ROUTE 81 @ SOOBITSKY RD
7:46 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS18AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:21 am 185 RIVER ROAD
7:23 am 212 RIVER ROAD
7:26 am 35 GRANITE HILL RD
7:28 am 40 Spencer Hill Road
7:29 am 57 SPENCER HILL RD
7:29 am SPENCER HILL RD @ CEDAR DR
7:39 am 74/76 Beech Tree Ridge
7:40 am 71 BEECH TREE RIDGE
7:40 am 17/18 BEECH TREE RIDGE
7:47 am ROUTE 81 @ KENILWORTH DR
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS20AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:03 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:12 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ MORGANS WAY
7:12 am 170 Hidden Lake Road
7:13 am 190 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD
7:14 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ CHARLES MARY DR
7:14 am 243/251 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD
7:14 am 261 HIDDEN LAKE RD/251 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD
7:15 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ LAKEVIEW RD
7:16 am 200 POND MEADOW ROAD
7:21 am 86 BURR HILL ROAD
7:21 am BURR HILL RD @ HUNTERS RIDGE RD
7:22 am 4/10/12 FRITZ RD
7:28 am 48 Stonehill Dr @ KIMBERLY LN
7:29 am 61 STONEHILL DRIVE
7:29 am 67 STONEHILL DR
7:31 am 158 BURR HILL RD
7:33 am 119 BURR HILL RD
7:37 am 130 SCHNOOR ROAD
7:38 am 95 SCHNOOR ROAD
7:41 am 31/30 POND MEADOW RD
7:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS21AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:16 am BUS GARAGE
7:21 am LITTLE CITY RD @ VALLEY RIDGE DR
7:26 am 205 JACKSON ROAD
7:28 am 148 LITTLE CITY ROAD
7:31 am 46 Little City Road
7:37 am 484 ROUTE 148
7:37 am 469 ROUTE 148
7:38 am 464 ROUTE 148
7:39 am 423/422 Route 148
7:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS23AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:05 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:12 am 76 Candlewood Hill Rd
7:13 am 109 MAPLE AVENUE WEST
7:15 am 36 NASON ROAD
7:16 am 71 NASON RD
7:18 am CANDLEWOOD HILL RD @ JACOBY RD
7:19 am 583 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD
7:20 am 595 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD
7:20 am 611 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD
7:22 am LITTLE CITY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE
7:23 am 819 LITTLE CITY RD.
7:24 am 752 LITTLE CITY ROAD
7:24 am LITTLE CITY ROAD @ SCHULLER
7:24 am 724 Little City Road
7:25 am 676 Little City Rd
7:26 am LITTLE CITY RD @ STONEGATE CIR
7:27 am 557/558 LITTLE CITY ROAD
7:29 am WANDA DR @ HENRY LN
7:33 am 32 MCTIGH ROAD
7:34 am MCTIGH RD@LILAC LN
7:35 am 350 POKORNY RD
7:46 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS24AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:58 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:12 am 512/511 FOOT HILLS ROAD
7:12 am 489/491 FOOT HILLS ROAD
7:16 am OXBOW ROAD @ OXBOW RIDGE RD
7:23 am 265 WIESE ALBERT RD
7:23 am 249 WIESE ALBERT RD
7:24 am 217 WIESE ALBERT RD
7:26 am 696 CANDLEWOOD HILL ROAD
7:26 am 700 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD
7:48 am 231 ROUTE 148
7:50 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS27AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:51 am BUS GARAGE
7:13 am 72 Bridge  Road/71 BRIDGE RD
7:13 am 80 BRIDGE ROAD
7:15 am 1504 SAYBROOK ROAD
7:16 am 1389 saybrook rd
7:17 am 4 RIVER ROAD
7:17 am RIVER RD @ HADDAM DOCK RD
7:21 am SAYBROOK RD @ HORTON RD
7:21 am 1198 SAYBROOK RD
7:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS28AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:58 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:12 am 214 Cedar Lake Road
7:13 am DICKINSON RD @ WIG HILL RD
7:18 am 154 HAYDEN HILL ROAD
7:19 am 101/99 HAYDEN HILL ROAD
7:19 am 85 HAYDEN HILL ROAD
7:22 am 153 MEETING HOUSE ROAD
7:23 am 111/112 Meeting House Road
7:25 am 24 MEETING HOUSE ROAD
7:26 am 360 WALKLEY HILL ROAD
7:26 am 895 Saybrook Rd
7:27 am 904 SAYBROOK RD
7:28 am TOWN ANNEX BLD-JAIL HILL
7:29 am 116 JAIL HILL ROAD
7:30 am JAIL HILL RD@CHURCH HILL RD
7:33 am 258 BEAVER MEADOW ROAD
7:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS29AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:15 am BUS GARAGE
7:23 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ E SHORE DR
7:24 am 417/415 Hidden Lake Road
7:28 am POND MEADOW @ CRANBERRY MEADOW LN
7:29 am 83/85 POND MEADOW ROAD
7:29 am 74 POND MEADOW RD
7:30 am 71/72 POND MEADOW ROAD
7:32 am 54 BETHKE ROAD
7:33 am 19 Bethke Road
7:33 am 69/67 SCHNOOR ROAD
7:34 am 63 SCHNOOR ROAD/61 SCHNOOR RD
7:34 am 42 SCHNOOR RD
7:35 am 31/33/35 SCHNOOR ROAD
7:37 am 51 ALDERS BRIDGE ROAD
7:38 am ALDERS BRIDGE RD @ ROUTE 148
7:40 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:MS30AM MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:56 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:03 am 20/19 Christian Hill Road
7:03 am 25 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
7:03 am CHRISTIAN HILL RD @ OLSON PL
7:08 am 385/376/375 BRAINARD HILL ROAD
7:10 am BRAINARD HILL RD @ JOSEPH CIR
7:13 am 15 BRAINARD HILL RD
7:15 am 66 OXBOW RD
7:25 am 14 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:25 am 18/19/18C KILLINGWORTH ROAD/15 KILLINGWORTH R
7:27 am 127 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
7:42 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL


